Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Revision D Page 4 of 45
Vikingtechnology.com
Ordering Information and Module Configuration
Viking Part Number Voltage Capacity
Module
Organization
Device
Configuration
Device
Package
DIMM
Rank
Speed CAS Latency
VP9ML2G7224HBHSB 1.2V 16GB 2Gx72 1024Mx4 (36) FBGA 2 PC4-17000 CL15 (15-15-15)
VP9ML2G7224HBJSB 1.2V 16GB 2Gx72 1024Mx4 (36) FBGA 2 PC4-19200 CL17 (17-17-17)
VP9ML4G7224HEHSB 1.2V 32GB 4Gx72 (1024Mx4)*2 (36) DDP 4 PC4-17000 CL15 (15-15-15)
VP9ML4G7224HEJSB 1.2V 32GB 4Gx72 (1024Mx4)*2 (36) DDP 4 PC4-19200 CL17 (17-17-17)
 VP9ML4G7224JBJSB 1.2V 32GB 4Gx72 (2048Mx4)x36 FBGA 2 PC4-19200 CL17 (17-17-17)
VP9ML8G7224JEHSB 1.2V 64GB 8Gx72 (2048Mx4)*2 (36) DDP 4 PC4-17000 CL15 (15-15-15)
VP9ML8G7224JEJSB 1.2V 64GB 8Gx72 (2048Mx4)*2 (36) DDP 4 PC4-19200 CL17 (17-17-17)
VP9ML6G7224JKHSB 1.2V 128GB 16Gx72 (4096Mx4)*2 (36) 4HTSV 4 PC4-17000 CL15 (15-15-15)
VP9ML6G7224JKJSB 1.2V 128GB 16Gx72 (4096M x4)*2 (36) 4HTSV 4 PC4-19200 CL17 (17-17-17)
Notes:
 The lowercase letters y and z are wildcard characters that indicate DRAM vendor and die revisions and /or for customer specific locked
BOMs. Refer to the Viking part number coversheet for details.
Datasheet 7/11/17